
 

 

 
SIMPLY VANILLA FRAPPE POWDER 
 

 

Suitable for vegetarians 

Suitable for Halal  

 

Sugar, Whey Powder (Milk), Coconut Oil, Maltodextrin, Flavouring, Milk Proteins, Thickener: Guar 

Gum. 

 

Allergens shown in bold in ingredients list. Includes Milk. 

 

Energy 1891 kJ/100g 

Energy 450 kcal/100g 

Total fat 14.0 g/100g 

Saturated fats 12.7 g/100g 

Total carbohydrates 76.0 g/100g 

Of which sugars 74.5 g/100g 

Protein 4.3 g/100g 

Salt 1.05 g/100g 
 

 

Storage instructions:Store in a cool, dry place, away from direct sunlight. 

After opening: Replace lid. 

Shelf life after opening: 6 months. 


